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Securities

AGL ENERGY LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES
TUESDAY 31 OCTOBER 2006

% Issued Capital

Security Code : AGK FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARE

Totals for Security Code AGK

1to 1000 55,327
1001 1o 5000 44,983
5001 to 100060 5,156
10061 to 100000 2,544
100091 and Over 130
Total 108,140

28,973,252
98,876,336
36,036,862
51,251,382
161,827,635
377,005,467

7.69
26.23
89.56
13.61
42.92
100.00
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The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 33 securities {($15.350 on 31/10/2006) is 1054 and

they hold 15265 securities.

end of report



