

PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE: REPORT TIME: 01/11/2006 02.18.13

AGL ENERGY LIMITED

INVESTOR RANGES TUESDAY 31 OCTOBER 2006

Ranges Investors Securities % Issued Capital

Security Code : AGK FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARE

Totals for Security Code AGK

1 to 1000	55,327	28,973,252	7.69
1001 to 5000	44,983	98,876,336	26.23
5001 to 10000	5,156	36,036,862	9.56
10001 to 100000	2,544	51,291,382	13.61
100001 and Over	130	161,827,635	42.92
Total	108.140	377,005,467	100.00

The number of security investors holding less than a marketable parcel of 33 securities (\$15.350 on 31/10/2006) is 1054 and they hold 15265 securities.

end of report